
2011-2012 Idaho Govt House Members by District 

District 35 

Lbarrett@house.idaho.gov                         Lenore Barrett 

 D 34 

mshirley@house.idaho.gov                        Mack Shirley 

draybould@house.idaho.gov                     Dell Raybould 

 D 33 

jthompson@house.idaho.gov                   Jeff Thompson 

D 32        

Jmcgeachin@house.idaho.gov                  Janice McGeachin 

Esimpson@house.idaho.gov                      Erik Simpson 

D31 

mgibbs@house.idaho.gov                           Marc Gibbs 

Tloertscher@house.idaho.gov                   Thomas Loertscher 

D 30 

Rlacey@house.idaho.gov                             Roy Lacey 

Esmith@house.idaho.gov                            Elaine Smith 

District 29 

kandrus@house.idaho.gov                         Ken Andrus 

jguthrie@house.idaho.gov                          Jim Guthrie 

D 28 

Dlake@house.idaho.gov                              Dennis Lake 

jmarriott@house.idaho.gov                        Jim Marriott 



D 27 

fwood@house.idaho.gov                            Fred Wood 

D 26 

Jstevenson@house.idaho.gov                   Bert Stevenson 

mbell@house.idaho.gov                              Maxine Bell 

D 25 

Wjaquet@house.idaho.gov                        Wendy Jaquet 

dpence@house.idaho.gov                          Donna Pence 

D 24 

Sblock@house.idaho.gov                             Sharon Block 

 D 23 

jpatrick@house.idaho.gov                           Jim Patrick 

shartgen@house.idaho.gov                        Stephen Hartgen 

 D 22 

pnielsen@house.idaho.gov                        Pete Nielsen 

D 21 

jvanderwoulde@house.idaho.gov           John Vander Woude 

cbayer@house.idaho.gov                            Clifford Bayer 

D 19 

cbucknerwebb@house.idaho.gov           Cherie Buckner-Webb 

Bcronin@house.idaho.gov                          Brian Cronin 

D 17 

Schew@house.idaho.gov                            Susan Chew 



 D 16 

gburgoyne@house.idahyo.gov                 Grant Burgoyne 

ehiggins@house.idaho.gov                         Elfreda Higgins 

 D 15 

lluker@house@house.idaho.gov             Lynn Luker 

mblack@house.idaho.gov                           Max Black 

D 14 

mmoyle@house.idaho.gov                         Mike Moyle 

reedd@house.idaho.gov                             Reed DeMordaunt 

D 13 

Bcrane@house.idaho.gov                            Brent Crane 

Cperry@house.idaho.gov                            Christy Perry 

D 12 

Rschaefer@house.idaho.gov                     Robert Schaefer 

Gcollins@house.idaho.gov                          Gary Collins 

D 11 

sthayn@house.idaho.gov                            Steven Thayn 

Cbilbao@house.idaho.gov                           Carlos Bilbao 

D 10 

Gbatt@house.idaho.gov                              Gayle Batt 

dbolz@house.idaho.gov                               Darrell bolz 

 

 



D 9 

ldenney@house.idaho.gov                         Lawerence Denney  (Speaker of the House)  

jboyle@house.idaho.gov                             Judy Boyle 

D 8 

Pshepherd@house.idaho.gov                   Paul Shepherd 

 D7 

jrusche@house.idaho.gov                           John Rusche 

 D 6 

ttrail@house.idaho.gov                                Tom Trail 

D 4 

mchadderdon@house.idaho.gov             Marge Chadderdon 

ksims@house.idaho.gov 

 D3 

vbar@house.idaho.gov                                 Vito Barbieri 

D 2 

smcmillan@house.idaho.gov                      Shannon McMillan 

dharwood@house.idaho.gov                     Dick Harwood 

D 1 

eanderson@house.idaho.gov                    Eric Anderson 

Geskridge@house.idaho.gov                     George Eskridge 

  

  

 


